CONVERSE

CHUCK TAYLOR
ALL STAR
SIZING CHART

HOW TO MEASURE FOR SHOES

To determine your child’s sneaker size, follow these simple steps:

STEP ONE

Print this page. {when printing, make sure no adjustments
are made e.g. expanding/shrinking of page to paper size.)
Use a ruler to confirm scale printed accurately.

%

STEP TWO

Have your child stand up with a heel just touching the line
below “place heel here”. If the longest toe falls between two
sizes, select the larger size. Measure the other foot as well.
If one foot is larger than the other, choose the larger size.

STEP THREE
Use the conversion chart below to determine the child’s
Chuck Taylor All Star size.

CONVERSION CHARTS

REGULAR — CHUCK TAYLOR
SIZING ALL STAR SIZING

INFANTS/

TODDLER LITTLE KIDS W BIGGER KIDS
10-10.5 10 35 3 65 6
9-9.5 9 3 2.5 6 5.5
8-8.5 8 25 5 55 5
775 7 2 1.5 4.5 4
6-6.5 6 1 13.5 4 3.5
5-5.5 5 13.5 13
445 4 13 125
3-3.5 3 12.5 12
2-2.5 2 12 1.5

1.5 11
1 10.5

REGULAR SIZING

6.5
6

5.5

5

4.5

4

3.5

3

2.5

2

15

1
13.5

13

12.5

12

11.5

11

10.5

10

9.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

55

4.5

3.5

2.5

PLACE HEEL HERE

INCHES

|9



