CONVERSE*

CHUCK TAYLOR ALL STAR SIZING CHART

HOW TO MEASURE FOR SHOES

To determine your child's sneaker size, follow these simple steps:

STEP ONE

Print this page. (when printing, make sure no adjustments are made e.g. expanding/shrinking of page to paper size.) Use a ruler to confirm scale printed accurately.



STEP TWO

Have your child stand up with a heel just touching the line below "place heel here". If the longest toe falls between two sizes, select the larger size. Measure the other foot as well. If one foot is larger than the other, choose the larger size.

STEP THREE

Use the conversion chart below to determine the child's Chuck Taylor All Star size.

CONVERSION CHARTS

REGULAR SIZING



CHUCK TAYLOR

INFANTS/ TODDLER			LITTLE KIDS	
10-10.5	10		3.5	3
9-9.5	9		3	2.5
8-8.5	8		2.5	2
7-7.5	7		2	1.5
6-6.5	6		1	13.5
5-5.5	5		13.5	13
4-4.5	4		13	12.5
3-3.5	3		12.5	12
2-2.5	2		12	11.5
	'	,	11.5	11
			11	10.5

BIGGER	KIDS
6.5	6
6	5.5
5.5	5
4.5	4
4	3.5

REGULAR SIZING

_	OULAN SILING
5	
5	
,	
5	

6 INCHES

»____

٥___

<u>--</u>

.

_

__

_

PLACE HEEL HERE